

অসম असम ASSAM

30AA 638734

Memorandum of Understanding

We the authorities of Katahguri College, Nagaon, Assam and Niz Tuktuki Muktab LP School, Tuktuki, Nagaon, Assam have decided that Katahguri College will adopt Niz Tuktuki Muktab LP school from the academic session 2018-19 and teachers from Katahguri College will take classes at Niz Tuktuki Muktab LP school on various relevant topics so as to motivate, engage and teach students as they can enhance their learning. We have thoroughly discussed the matter and agreed unanimously to the decision and signed this MOU on 02-04-2019

Signature of Principal Katahguri College

* Principal Kalahguri College Dhacklageon (Assam) Hasina Khalun Signature of Head Master Niz Tuktuki Muktab LP school প্রধান বিক্রয়িত্রী

তাং.